APN: 5-170-6	4		
Recording requested by and mai	l documents	EUREKA COUNTY, NV LAND-GBS RPTT:\$70.20 Rec:\$37.00 07/14/2020 11:57 A	
and tax statements to:		Total:\$107.20 Rec:\$37.00 <b>07/14/2020 11:57 A</b> WILLAM B LEPPALA  Pgs=	
Name: W, L/AM BLO	opa Ca		
Address: 479 473 570	BRT	00008005202002408160030037 LISA HOEHNE, CLERK RECORDER	
City/State/Zip. PRSEQNT DED 106	VALLEYN	YV	
DED 106 8982/	——————————————————————————————————————		
RPTT: GRAN	IT, BARGAIN	N AND SALE DEED	
THIS INDENTURE WITNESS THAT	JEFE	REY A LYNN	
GRANT, BARGAIN, SALE, and CONV  (hereinafter called GRANTEE(S)) al	NEY to: 4)  If that real property  F E いんな  h legal description		17
Grant, Bargain and Sale Deed	Page 1 of 2		
	Lage T OT Z	Initials	

in any way appertaining to.	^
In Witness Whereof, I/We have hereunto see  JULY 20 20  Ollhen h June	t my hand/our hands on <u></u> 14 day of
Signature of Grantor	Signature of Grantor
JEffrag A. Lynn	
Print or Type Name Here	Print or Type Name Here
COUNTY OF Eureka)	
county of Eureka)	
On this 14th day of July	, 20 <u>20</u> , personally appeared
before me, a Notary Public,	y A. Lynn
personally known to me to be the person(s instrument who acknowledged thathe_hand and official seal.	whose name(s) is subscribed to the above
00 10	**************************************
Notary Public Vary	DIANE D. PODBORNY Notary Public - State of Nevada Appointment Recorded in Eureka County No: 13-10500-8- Expires March 12, 2021
My commission expires: <u>March 12</u>	, 2021

Consult an attorney if you doubt this forms fitness for your purpose.

Together with all and singular hereditament and appurtanances thereunto belonging or

DECLARATION OF VALUE FORM	A 1.
1. Assessor Parcel Number(s)	
a) 5 - 170 - 64	\ \
b)	\ \
	\ \
d)	/ /
2. Type of Property:	
a) Vacant Land b) Single Fam. R	
c) Condo/Twnhse d) 2-4 Plex	Book:Page:
e) Apt. Bldg f) Comm'l/Ind'l	
g) Agricultural h) Mobile Home	Notes:
Other	2 1 1 20
3. Total Value/Sales Price of Property	\$18,000
Deed in Lieu of Foreclosure Only (value of pro	perty) ()
Transfer Tax Value:	\$
Real Property Transfer Tax Due	\$
4. If Exemption Claimed:	
a. Transfer Tax Exemption per NRS 375.090,	Section
b. Explain Reason for Exemption:	
5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred:	%
The undersigned declares and acknowledges	
NRS 375.060 and NRS 375.110, that the information	on provided is correct to the best of their
information and belief, and can be supported by do	cumentation if called upon to substantiate the
information provided herein. Furthermore, the part	ies agree that disallowance of any claimed
exemption, or other determination of additional tax	due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax
due plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to NR.	375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be
jointly and severally liable for any additional amou	
	A A
Signature Millian Lemsk	Capacity Buyon
Signature	Capacity
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION	BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION
(REQUIRED)	(REQUIRED)
Print Name:	Print Name: WILLIAM B LEDDA LA
Address:	Address #79 4Th STREET
City:	City: CRASCANT VALLA
State: Zip:	State: N2 VA d a Zip: 8782/
Diato.	Sianc. IVILVA & A LIP. O 18 LI
COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORD	DING (required if not seller or huver)
Print Name:	Escrow #:
Address:	AND CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF
City:	State: Zip:
The state of the s	

AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED/MICROFILMED